
SELECCIÓN DE ALUMNADO CURSOS ATENCIÓN SOCIOSANITARIA

DOMICILIO (HORARIO DE 9 A 14 H.)

DOMICILIO

SELECCIONADAS

1 ***2283** RODRIGUEZ VARGAS, MARIA REYES 9,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

2 ***0069** OLEA BENITEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO 9,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

3 ***5176** PRAENA GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN 9,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

4 ***1141** SOLIS MARTINEZ, FLOR MARIA 9 CUPO COLECTIVO

5 ***2579** LOPEZ LIÑAN, CRISTINA 8,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

6 ***3513** GUTIERREZ SOPEÑA, SALUD 8,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

7 ***6184** ROMERO ASENJO, VERONICA 8 CUPO COLECTIVO

8 ***0506** GOMEZ CAMACHO, PURIFICACION 8 CUPO COLECTIVO

9 ***6212** VASCO MARTIN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 7,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

10 ***3866** LOPEZ ALVAREZ, ROSA MARIA 7 CUPO COLECTIVO

11 ***5677** AURELIO CASTIZO, MARTA 7 CUPO COLECTIVO

12 ***8613** LEÓN COBOS, OLGA 7 CUPO COLECTIVO

13 ***4972** GORDILLO JARA, MARIA ESTHERI 6,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

14 ***1629** MARTINEZ OLIVERA, MACARENA 6,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

15 ***1328** DURAN CRUZ, LIDIA 6 CUPO COLECTIVO

RENUNCIA

***4973** ESPINOSA MARQUEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 7 CUPO COLECTIVO

RESERVAS

1 ***6115** CARREÑO MARTIN, SORAYA 5,5 CUPO COLECTIVO

2 ***8620** ESLAVA MORALES, REMEDIOS 5 CUPO COLECTIVO

3 ***9863** SANCHEZ CASCO, ANA ISABEL 5 CUPO COLECTIVO

4 ***9075** MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, CARMEN MARIA 9

5 ***1248** MANCILLA LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 9,5

6 ***6831** PEIROTEN MELGUIZO, ASCENSION 8,5

7 ***1297** ESPEJO GONZALEZ, AHINARA 8,5

8 ***8128** HIDALGO NAVARRO, AFRICA MARIA 8

9 ***3594** SANCHEZ PARDILLO, MARIA DOLORES 8

10 ***1395** GARCIA GARCIA, ASCENSION MARIA 7,5

11 ***3974** BARAHONA PAREDES, MAURA ANGELA 7,5

12 ***0953** LOPEZ DIAZ, ZORAIDA 7,5
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13 ***9617** RUIZ CARDENAS, JANIRE 7,5

14 ***5697** DAZA PEREZ, ADRIANA 7

15 ***1732** DURAN SERRANO, ROSA MARIA 7

16 ***3332** LOPEZ LOPEZ, BEATRIZ 7

17 ***1323** GARCES LOPEZ, ALISON 6

18 ***2902** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ANGELES 5,5

19 ***9419** RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, SONIA 5,5

20 ***2977** MORILLA RUIZ, SALOME 5,5

21 ***3851** VEGA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 5

22 ***0999** VICENTE ALCAIDE, ANA CARMEN 5

23 ***0593** CABEZAS MARTINEZ, ROCIO 5

24 ***2984** MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ, SUSANA 5

EXCLUIDAS POR NO REALIZAR FASE DE ENTREVISTA

***8076** GUIJO PORTILLO, ROSARIO 

***2059** VAZQUEZ CARMONA, MARIA DEL PILAR 

***4301** RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, LORENA 

INSTITUCIONES (HORARIO DE 15:30 A 20:30)

1 ***9617** ALCAIDE RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA ANA 8 CUPO COLECTIVO
2 ***2960** ACEITUNO MARCHENA, ESTRELLA 9 CUPO COLECTIVO
3 ***4423** OLARTE MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL 8,5 CUPO COLECTIVO
4 ***4973** ESPINOSA MARQUEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 8 CUPO COLECTIVO
5 ***1599** GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA TERESA 7,5 CUPO COLECTIVO
6 ***0606** FRANCO JIMENEZ, NOELIA 7 CUPO COLECTIVO
7 ***5525** VERGARA LUQUE, MARIA DOLORES 6 CUPO COLECTIVO
8 ***4811** UNICA USERO, ANTONIA 6 CUPO COLECTIVO
9 ***9617** RUIZ CARDENAS, JANIRE 6 CUPO COLECTIVO
10 ***9075** MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, CARMEN MARIA 6 CUPO COLECTIVO
11 ***1248** MANCILLA LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 9,5
12 ***4782** CANTO ROMERO, SARAY 9
13 ***1297** ESPEJO GONZALEZ, AHINARA 8,5
14 ***1346** VALENCIA SANCHEZ, NOEMI 8
15 ***8128** HIDALGO NAVARRO, AFRICA MARIA 7,5

RENUNCIAS
***3513** GUTIERREZ SOPEÑA, SALUD 8 CUPO COLECTIVO
***3866** LOPEZ ALVAREZ, ROSA MARIA 7 CUPO COLECTIVO
***6212** VASCO MARTIN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 6,5 CUPO COLECTIVO
 ***5677** AURELIO CASTIZO, MARTA 5 CUPO COLECTIVO

RESERVAS
1 ***1323** GARCES LOPEZ, ALISON 8
2 ***3594** SANCHEZ PARDILLO, MARIA DOLORES 7,5
3 ***5697** DAZA PEREZ, ADRIANA 7
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4 ***1732** DURAN SERRANO, ROSA MARIA 7
5 ***3974** BARAHONA PAREDES, MAURA ANGELA 6,5
6 ***4741** CARRION FERNANDEZ, MARIA PILAR 5,5
7 ***9419** RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, SONIA 5,5
8 ***2984** MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ, SUSANA 5,5
9 ***2977** MORILLA RUIZ, SALOME 5,5
10 ***6831** PEIROTEN MELGUIZO, ASCENSION 5

EXCLUIDAS POR NO REALIZAR FASE DE ENTREVISTA
 ***9554** ARROYO LOPEZ, ANTONIA CUPO COLECTIVO
 ***1600** PEREZ LARA, MARIA JOSE 
 ***6730** MONTOYA GUTIERREZ, ALBA
 ***2059** VAZQUEZ CARMONA, MARIA DEL PILAR 
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